VERGNE Lucie

Numero de license :

Foulées du vignobles

Senior Femme

F 1991

SE FRA

320

Rang 276

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:18:29 Dernier 0

Nb tours Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

1/00:18:29

2 600

00:18:29

2600

8,40

287

2/00:43:25

6 300

00:24:55

3700

8,90

283

3101:07:12

10 000

00:23:47

3700

9,30

275

place au tour

1(00:18)

50F

-100+

-150r

-200+

-250r

Vitesse au tour

2(00:43)

3(01‘:07)

0
1(00:18)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:43)

06/08/2016

3(01‘:07)

1/1




